Office DEPOTO®

TY-LININTERNATIONAL

engineers | planners | scientists

Sneha Pavuluri, P.E. 2010 Crow Canyon Place
Project Engineer Suite 225
San Ramon, California 94583

www. lylin com

direct: 925 .365.3976
telephone: 925.365 3960
facsimile: 925.275.0117

email: snehalatha pavuluri@tylin.com

Kimley»Horn

4637 Chabot Drive
Suite 300
Pleasanton, CA 94588

Parag Mehta, PE.

parag.mehta@kimley-hom.com direct 925 965 7703

mobile 510 449 7337

kimley-horn.com

KEO DAVID J, POWERS
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1871 The Alameda, Suite 200
San Jose, CA 95126

Demetri Loukas

Frincloal Projeci Maonoger

Rutvij Patel

Project Manager

925.264.5009
408.507.6827

rpatel@tjlkm.com

San Jose Office:
2055 Gateway Place, Suite 400
San Jose, CA 95110

ALEX NG, PE

WN% Supervising Engineer

ENGINEERS |INC

111 N. Market Street, Ste. 440
San Jose, CA 95113

408.610.4202 OFFICE
408.610.2445 DIRECT
408.747.9561 CELL
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FEHR A PEERS

a.brooks@fehrandpeers.com
408.278.1700 Office

408.533.8988 Direct

160 W. Santa Clara Street, Suite 675
San Jose, CA 95113

Ashley C Brooks, re

Senior Transportation Engineer

BIGGS CARDOSA

ASSOCIATES INC
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS

CARLOS VASQUEZ, PE
ENGINEERING MANAGER
cvasquez@biggscardosa.com

8685 The Alameda

San Jose, CA 85128-3133
Main 408.296.5515
Direct 408.550.8548
Cell 408.470.0449 ‘

Elite Transportation Group, Inc. (ETG)

Transportation Engineering & Planning

Lin Zhang, PhD, PE, TE, PTOE

Vice President

(310) 673-9650

LZhanglalElite TransportationGrouplne,com
www Elite TransportationGrouplne.com
Cortificd DBE 37200 SEE £ 20110021

GRLLN BUSINESS

Analette Ochoa, P.E., QSD/P, ToR
Vice President

1243 Alpine Road, Suite 108
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
€925.941.0017 x206

§ 925.818.9930

i 925.941.0018
www.wreco.com

analette_ochoa@wreco.com
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D: (925)433-5001
¢ ( :E&G M: (408) 840-1613
O: (408) 440-4542

psorci@caleng.com
www.caleng.com

CaL ENGINEERING & GEOLOGY
Pragmatic Expertise™

PauL Sorci, PE, GE Ly
Assoclate Engineer San Jose, CA 95120

Office DEPOTR



